CORRIGENDUM

This is in reference to Tender Ref. No. NSIC-TSC (A)/ATI/2019-20/21 dated
09.01.2020 for Supply, Installation & Commissioning of Reciprocating Air

Compressor and Air Dryer.

It is hereby informed that there is an amendment in Point No. 6 of Annexure-C of
the Tender documents as listed below. The quantity of the machine to be
supplied is to be read as 02 Sets instead of 01 Set. Bidder may accordingly take

note and bid for the saome.

6. Confirmation for supply to the location:

# Details Location
NTSC Aligarh
1 | Tentative quantity required 2

2 | Consent to supply: (write YES/ NO only)

NOTE:

All other details, specifications, Terms & Conditions shall remain the

same as in the Original Tender.

Deputy General Manager

NSIC Technical Services Centre,
A-1, Industrial Estate,

Aligarh - 202001, U.P.




